
EVENT POSITION NAME STATE  C. NO.

GOLD SPARSH KHARE MADHYA PRADESH M-137

SILVER GUNJAN KALITA ASSAM M-138

BRONZE KRISH SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH M-139

BRONZE BHANU PRATAP PAREEK RAJASTHAN M-140

GOLD VANSHIKA NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH M-141

SILVER TANYA JATAV MADHYA PRADESH M-142

BRONZE JEEVAN VIJETA HARYANA M-143

BRONZE DEVI SHARMA CHATTISGARH M-144

GOLD ANGOM WILLIAM SINGH MANIPUR M-145

SILVER P. RISHIKANTA MEITEI ARMY BOYS M-146

BRONZE OMKAR MODAK MAHARASHTRA M-147

BRONZE KOMALDEEP SINGH PUNJAB M-148

GOLD OINAM MALEMNGANBI DEVI MANIPUR M-149

SILVER ROJALI BORO ASSAM M-150

BRONZE SHRUTI SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH M-151

BRONZE M. ARANI TAMILNADU M-152

GOLD JYOTIRMANN BORAH ARMY BOYS M-153

SILVER SWAYAM KATKE MAHARASHTRA M-154

BRONZE ASHUTOSH MAHARANA ODISHA M-155

BRONZE RITISH PANSOTRA J & K M-156

18TH SUB JUNIOR NATIONAL WUSHU CHAMPIONSHIP
TAOLU GROUP ‘B’ RESULTS

  CHANGQUAN  - BOYS

  CHANGQUAN  - GIRLS 

 42 TAIJIQUAN - BOYS

  42 TAIJIQUAN - GIRLS

  DAOSHU - BOYS

BRONZE RITISH PANSOTRA J & K M-156

GOLD VANSHIKA NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH M-157

SILVER BALA HARSHINI TAMILNADU M-158

BRONZE JIYA BAJORIA ODISHA M-159

BRONZE PAWANA SAINI J & K M-160

GOLD KRISH CHHETRI DELHI M-161

SILVER OKRAM IYATHOI MEITEI MANIPUR M-162

BRONZE ALISH MARIK BIHAR M-163

BRONZE KYRSHHANBOR ROMEO SONGTHIANG MEGHALAAYA M-164

GOLD H. LANGLENTOMBI DEVI MANIPUR M-165

SILVER ANSHITA PANDEY MADHYA PRADESH M-166

BRONZE SONALI BARIK ODISHA M-167

BRONZE SOLIHA J & K M-168

GOLD SPARSH KHARE MADHYA PRADESH M-169

SILVER SHIVAM PUNJAB M-170

BRONZE MD. AWAIS TELANGANA M-171

BRONZE TANMAY N KUPPAST KARNATAKA M-172

GOLD ANKITA PUNJAB M-173

SILVER TANYA JATAV MADHYA PRADESH M-174

BRONZE SRIIYA TAMILNADU M-175

BRONZE ROSHNI ORAON JHARKHAND M-176

GOLD ANGOM WILLIAM SINGH MANIPUR M-177

SILVER OMKAR MODAK MAHARASHTRA M-178

BRONZE SOURAV KUMAR ASSAM M-179

BRONZE HIMANSHU PUNJAB M-180

GOLD OINAM MALEMNGANBI MANIPUR M-181

SILVER ROITOLI BORO ASSAM M-182

BRONZE PRAGYA YADAV MADHYA PRADESH M-183

  JIANSHU - GIRLS

  TAIJIJIAN - BOYS

  TAIJIJIAN - GIRLS

  NANDAO - BOYS

  NANDAO - GIRLS

  JIANSHU - BOYS

  DAOSHU - GIRLS

BRONZE PRAGYA YADAV MADHYA PRADESH M-183

BRONZE HRUTHIKAA KARNATAKA M-184



GOLD KRISH CHHETRI DELHI M-185

SILVER DEVESH MANIPUR M-186

BRONZE ALISH MARIK BIHAR M-187

BRONZE SWARAJ SANDEEP KOKATE MAHARASHTRA M-188

GOLD HANJABAM LANGLENTOMBI DEVI MANIPUR M-189

SILVER ANSHITA PANDEY MADHYA PRADESH M-190

BRONZE APRAJITA MISHRA BIHARS M-191

BRONZE SHRUTI PRASAD WEST BENGAL M-192

GOLD JYOTIRMANN BORAH ARMY BOYS M-193

SILVER ASHUTOSH MAHARANA ODISHA M-194

BRONZE KERIN THANGJAM MANIPUR M-195

BRONZE NAMON MINZ CHATTISGARH M-196

GOLD VANSHIKA NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH M-197

SILVER JEEVAN VIJETA HARYANA M-198

BRONZE BALA HARSHINI TAMILNADU M-199

BRONZE ARSHDEEP KAUR PUNJAB M-200

GOLD SPARSH KHARE MADHYA PRADESH M-201

SILVER SHIVAM PUNJAB M-202

BRONZE MD. AWAIS TELANGANA M-203

BRONZE G KANIASHK VARDHAN TAMILNADU M-204

GOLD TANYA JATAV MADHYA PRADESH M-205

SILVER SOMYA DUTT BISHT HARYANA M-206

BRONZE SRIIYAA TAMILNADU M-207

BRONZE TEJASWINI PUNJAB M-208

QIANGSHU - BOYS

QIANGSHU - GIRLS

NANQUAN - BOYS

  NANQUAN - GIRLS

GUNSHU - BOYS

GUNSHU - GIRLS

BRONZE TEJASWINI PUNJAB M-208

GOLD KRISH CHHETRI DELHI M-209

SILVER OKRAM IYATHOI MEITEI MANIPUR M-210

BRONZE ALISH MARIK BIHAR M-211

BRONZE SHIVAM ORAON JHARKHAND M-212

GOLD H. LANGLENTOMBI DEVI MANIPUR M-213

SILVER ANSHITA PANDEY MADHYA PRADESH M-214

BRONZE KRITIKA PASSARY ODISHA M-215

BRONZE SANJANA KUMARI JHARKHAND M-216

NANGUN - BOYS

NANGUN- GIRLS



KRISHNIKAA GUPTA M-217

ARINJAY CHILE M-218

SPARSH KHARE M-219

ANUSHRAY RAY M-220

TANAY JATAV M-221

PRAGYA YADAV M-222

SARTHAK VERMA M-223

SANSKRATI KASHYAP M-224

HEMANG KEWAT M-225

VANSHIKA NAMDEV M-226

ANSHITA PANDEY M-227

RAJESHWARI GAHLOT M-228

KERIN THANGJAM M-229

ANGOM WILLIAM SINGH M-230

GURUMAYUM DEVESH SHARMA M-231

OKRAM IYATHOI MEITEI M-232

HANJABAM LANGLENTOMBI DEVI M-233

OINAM MALEMNGANBI DEVI M-234

LEIMAPOKRAM NELSON MEITEI M-235

THOUNGANBA AHEIBAM M-236

JUPITER ELANGBAM M-237

NGANGOM KAJAL CHANU M-238

KEYA HANABAM M-239

B. H. HOMI M-240

GROUP EVENT

MANIPUR

GOLD MADHYA PRADESH

SILVER

B. H. HOMI M-240

AKSHIT M-241

DIVYANSH M-242

ANIMESH M-243

ANUSHKA M-244

KRISH M-245
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